ICO:

00275531
Obec Zamel

Opis rozpoétovich opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2022
Rozpocet v tis.K&

uprava

231
23]
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
281
231
231

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20

Celkem

Rozdil

rozpodtu

00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000
00000 0000

za C. 8

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
000G
0000
0000
go00
0000
0000

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Prijmy:

FENIX, Rozpcfet 9.21.002

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1032
2321
3631
3631
3631
3635
3745
5512
3429

1112
1334
4121
4122
4229
5156
5154
5154
5171
e B2q
6119
ST
5167
6121

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
Goo
000

30.06.2022

-3 128,30

Strana i

5,00
5,00
20,00
35,00
20,00
20,00
12,00
100,00
60,00
431,00
157,30
20,00
3,00

2 410,00

Druh: 1

aprava
Uprava
Uprava
Uprava
uprava
Gprava
Uprava
Uprava
uprava
uprava
dprava
uprava
uprava
Uprava

rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpoétu
rozpodtu
rozpoctu
rozpocCtu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpocCtu
rozpoctu
rozpocltu

3 213,30

Tisk: 22.08.2022 10:29:35



